PROFIBUS Adapter Module
Features
• Expandable in-cabinet IP20 I/O
• Supports PROFIBUS Slave DP-V0 in
accordance with EN 50170
• Comprehensive selection of digital
and analog I/O interfaces
• Easy field replacement of modules

Temperature 0 to +55°C  / -20 to +85°C
Relative Humidity 0 – 95% non-condensing
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
BCB-APB-001
BradControl Block IO
 PROFIBUS DP adapter module
Refer to the referenced
data sheets (DWxxxxx) for
detailed information on
specific expansion modules
Digital inputs                      – DW2006144
Digital outputs                    – DW2006146
Digital inputs / outputs      – DW2006145
Relay outputs                     – DW2006147
Analog inputs                     – DW2006142
Analog outputs                  – DW2006143